

Winter Men's League

Email proshop@heritagepointe.com 403-256-2002
Name : Date :
Email : Cell# :
TEAM NAME :
Circle Correct Entry Fee Member \$465 Public \$495 Includes 15 weeks of golf and prizes
Important Details
I understand that by initialing this line, I assume all personal liability for personal injury, loss, or damage to Heritage Pointe property (Initial)
I understand that my entry fees are non-refundable, but transferable in the event I am unable to play on any league day (Initial)
I understand that I may not enter Heritage Pointe property if I have Covid-19 symptoms, have been in direct contact with anyone with Covid-19 or have just returned to Canada within the last 14 days. I also understand that if AHS changes Covid-19 regulations that result in the cancellation of the indoor league, I will receive a Heritage Pointe Gift Card for the value of the unused balance (Initial)
PAYMENT INFORMATION This signature authorizes Heritage Pointe to charge the credit card below for league registration fees.
CC # EXP: CV:
Name on Card: